(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	۹IL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
an an an an an tha a fille an than the an a fill a fil	
Office Use Only	





10/04/16--01001--008 \*\*1105.00



K. SALY OCT - 4 2016

## **COVER LETTER**

#### TO: **Registration Section**

**Division of Corporations** 

# SUBJECT: PINNACLE AT PEACEFIELD, LTD.

Name of Resulting Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed Certificate of Conversion, Certificate of Limited Partnership, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other Organization" into a Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership in accordance with s. 620.2104, F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Contact Person

INCORPORATING SERVICES, LTD.

Firm/Company

Address

## TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

City, State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

MELISSA	at (	<u>، 656-7956</u>	

Name of Contact Person

Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$1,052.50 Filing Fees \$1,061.25 Filing Fees and Certificate of Fees, (\$52.50 for Conversion and \$1,000 - Certificate) Status

• \$1,105.00 Filing Fees \$1,113.75 Filing and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and

Certificate of Status

### STREET ADDRESS:

**Registration Section Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

**Registration Section Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Certificate of Conversion For <u>"Other Business Organization"</u> Into Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership The Conversion Prove Prove

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Certificate of Limited Partnership</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited **Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership** in accordance with s.620.2104. Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:

## PINNACLE AT PEACEFIELD, LLC

## (Enter Name of Other Business Entity)

2. The "Other Business Entity" is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited liability company, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)

first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of THE STATE OF FLORIDA (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

on AUGUST 26, 2013

(Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated)

3. The name of the Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership as set forth in the **attached Certificate of Limited Partnership**:

## PINNACLE AT PEACEFIELD, LTD.

(Enter Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

4. The conversion was approved as required by Chapter 620, F.S., and was approved in such a manner that complied with the converting organization's governing law.

5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: <u>UPON FILING</u> (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Certificate of Limited Partnership, if an effective date is listed therein.)

6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(s) governing the other business entity and the other business entity complies with such law(s) in effecting the conversion.

7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the official records of the jurisdiction under which it is currently organized, formed or incorporated.

								ŕ	- 
Signed	this30th	day of	September		20	16	.•	2016000	- 20
Signatu	are: By: 9	an i m	September artner Listed in Att y Limited Partners ument are true. Any ms.817.155, F.S. on behalf of 1	PHG-PI	LACE	FIELD, LI	I.C. Gene	ral Partner	11. EL -3 AM 9:30 YOF STATE FLODING
			<u></u>						
Signati Printed	ire:   Name:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Title:					
Signatı Printed	are: Name:								
Signatı Printed	ire:   Name:			Title:					
Signatı Printed	ire: Name:							·····	
Signatu Printed	ire: Name:	·····	······································				······································		
that the degree Signatu	e facts stated felony as p are: <u>By:</u>	d in this docu Povided forni 1 2 4	$\frac{11 \text{ of Other Business}}{1000  Interval of the second seco$	false int e below <u>If of PH</u>	forma / for re IG-PE	tion constit equired sign EACEFIEL	tutes a thinature(s).] D, LLC,	rd Authorized	l Member
Signatu		nan, Vice Ch	airman, Director, or ( been selected, an Inc		or mu:	st sign.			
		<mark>l Partnership</mark> eneral Partne	o or Limited Liabilit r.	y Partn	e <u>rshi</u>	<u>D:</u>			
		Liability Co nber or Autho	ompany: rized Representative.	,					
<u>All oth</u> Signatu		horized persa	n.						
<u>Fees:</u>	Fees for Flo	65 Filing Fee opy:	n: ate of Limited Partner and \$35 Filing Fee)	rship:	\$1.0	52.50 00.00 52.50 (Opti 8.75 (Opti			

Page 2 of 2

**CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP** FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

2016 OCT -3 AM 9:30 TALLAHASSEE. FI ORID,

## PINNACLE AT PEACEFIELD, LTD.

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.P. or LLP.

2.	9400 S. DADELAND BLVD., SUITE 100
	Street address of initial designated office
	MIAMI, FL 33156
3	CORPORATION COMPANY OF MIAMI
	Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process
4.	200 S. BISCAYNE BLVD., SUITE 4100 (GJC)
	Florida street address for Registered Agent
	MIAMI, FL 33131
comply with	P accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to a the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, miliar with an accept the obligations of my position of registered agent. CORPORATION COMPANY OF MIAMI By: Higher of Hegistered Agent Vice President
6	200 S. BISCAYNE BLVD., SUITE 4100 (GJC)
-	Mailing address of initial designated office
	MIAMI, FL 33131

7. If limited partnership elects to be a limited liability limited partnership, check box  $\square$ .

Page 1 of 2

<u>Name:</u> PHG - PEACEFIELD, LLC	<u>Business Address:</u> 9400 S. DADELAND BLVD., SUITI	2 100
	9400 S. DADELAND BLVD., SUTT	
	MIAMI, FL 33156	
		<u></u>
		1016 OCT -3 EN G. 30
	· <u>····································</u>	The state of the s
·····		
		The is
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
. Effective date, if other than the date of fil	ing: UPON FILING	*
Effective date cannot be prior to nor filed by the Florida Department of SI	more than 90 days after the date the docume ate.)	11 IS
• • •		
Signed this day of		
	lividual(s) signing affirm(s) that the facts state	ed in
his document are true. Any false info provided for in s.81/1.155, F.S.	ormation constitutes a third degree felony as David O, Deutch, Authorized Represes	ntative of
A DALAP	PHG-PEACEFIELD, LLC, General Pa	
the any n		

Page 2 of 2